
Contributions by John Radcliffe
Calendar Year 2012

Candidate Name Date Amount
Takumi, Roy 1/11/12 $50.00
Keith-Agaran, Gilbert 1/13/12 $50.00
Oshiro, Marcus 1/17/12 $1,000.00
Wooley, Jessica 1/20/12 $50.00
Manahan, Joey 2/2/12 $1,000.00
Belatti, Della Au 2/7/12 $50.00
Dela Cruz, Donovan 2/14/12 $1,000.00
Cullen, Ty Diaz 2/21/12 $500.00
Nishimoto, Scott 2/24/12 $50.00
Kidani, Michelle 3/1/12 $500.00
Yamane, Ryan 3/1/12 $1,000.00
Aquino, Henry 3/8/12 $1,000.00
Ichiyama, Linda 3/13/12 $500.00
Yamashita, Kyle 3/15/12 $500.00
Souki, Joseph 3/16/12 $1,000.00
Tsuji, Clifton 3/19/12 $500.00
Kidani, Michelle 3/20/12 $250.00
Say, Calvin 3/23/12 $2,000.00
Kahele, Gilbert 3/29/12 $1,000.00
Kouchi, Ron 3/30/12 $1,000.00
Coffman, George 4/1/12 $500.00
Nishihara, Clarence 4/2/12 $1,000.00
Cachola, Romy 4/3/12 $2,000.00
Ito, Ken 4/4/12 $1,000.00
Cabanilla, Rida 4/6/12 $500.00
Chong, Dwight 4/9/12 $1,000.00
Giugni, Heather 4/11/12 $250.00
English, Kalani 4/13/12 $1,000.00
Martin, Ernest 4/13/12 $1,000.00
Har, Sharon 4/17/12 $1,000.00
Tokioka, James 4/17/12 $1,000.00
Lee, Marilyn 4/19/12 $250.00
Kawakami, Derek 4/23/12 $1,000.00
Shimabukuro, Maile 4/23/12 $500.00
Jordan, Georgette "Jo" 4/24/12 $250.00
Hee, Clayton 4/26/12 $1,000.00
Herkes, Robert 4/26/12 $1,000.00
Wakai, Glenn 4/26/12 $250.00
Mizuno, John 4/27/12 $1,000.00
Kim, Donna Mercado 4/30/12 $1,000.00
Evans, Cindy 5/3/12 $250.00
Baker, Rosalyn 5/5/12 $1,000.00
Galuteria, Brickwood 5/7/12 $1,000.00
Keith-Agaran, Gilbert 5/7/12 $1,000.00
Rhoads, Karl 5/8/12 $500.00
Choy, Isaac 5/14/12 $1,000.00
Ige, David 5/24/12 $500.00
Anderson, J. Ikaika 5/31/12 $2,000.00
Lajala, Kurt 6/7/12 $250.00
Bradshaw, Jacob 6/12/12 $500.00
Manahan, Joey 6/12/12 $2,000.00
Tokuda, Jill 6/12/12 $1,000.00
Taniguchi, Brian 6/21/12 $500.00
Chun Oakland, Suzanne 6/28/12 $250.00
Coffman, George 7/8/12 $500.00
Awana, Karen 7/11/12 $250.00
Solomon, Malama 7/16/12 $2,000.00
Schatz, Brian 7/25/12 $1,500.00
Pine, Kymberly 8/1/12 $1,000.00
Caldwell, Kirk 8/7/12 $1,000.00
Galuteria, Brickwood 8/17/12 $500.00
Bradshaw, Jacob 9/8/12 $500.00
Kobayashi, Ann 9/20/12 $1,000.00
Fukunaga, Carol 10/2/12 $1,000.00
Hashem, Mark 10/10/12 $500.00
Hemmings, Fred 10/15/12 $500.00
Lowen, Nicole 10/15/12 $500.00
Caldwell, Kirk 10/16/12 $1,000.00
Aiona, Sam 11/1/12 $500.00
Carroll, Mele 11/3/12 $500.00
Herkes, Robert 11/19/12 $1,000.00
Slom, Sam 12/1/12 $2,000.00
Wooley, Jessica 12/7/12 $250.00
Hee, Clayton 12/28/12 $500.00

Total $57,750.00


